
Kon. Atletiekclub Lebbeke

RESULTATEN MEETING 

BVV LANDELIJKE 2A DAMES

100m horden 0,84m   AC Dames
Reeks:1      Wind : 6.0

1 504 HIROUX CHARLOTTE         RCT  16.81 Jun 92 8 pt

2 1715 WOUTERS ANNE             ZWAT 20.15 Sen 90 6 pt

3 323 BONDUELLE SILKE          LEBB 20.22 Jun 93 5 pt

4 2102 SCHAUVLIEGE LARA         RIEM 21.27 Sen 90 4 pt

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.8

1 330 VAN EECKE LOUISE         ASVO 15.25 Jun 92 13pt 

2 1555 VAN GREMBERGHE ANNELIES  STAX 15.85 Sen 84 11 pt

3 1797 LISSENS LAURIEN          ACP  16.01 Sen 87 10 pt

4 1983 DE RYCK JENNIFER         MACW 16.71 Sen 86 9 pt

5 1496 VERMEERSCH SARAH         AVMO 18.22 Sen 79 7 pt

hoogspringen              AC Dames 
1 330 VAN EECKE LOUISE         ASVO 1.64m Jun 92 13 pt

2 3288 VANKERCKHOVEN SARAH      LEBB 1.61m Sch 95 11 pt

3 2811 CANNAERT TISIA           AVMO 1.55m Sch 95 10 pt

4 898 VINCKE MAGALIE           HAMM 1.45m Cad 96 9 pt

5 2639 DEVILLE SOFIE            ACP  1.40m Sch 94 8 pt

6 3012 VANDEPITTE SOPHIE        FLAC 1.40m Sch 94 7 pt

7 460 HEBBRECHT YOLANDA        STAX 1.40m Jun 92 5.5 pt

8 3087 VAN HECKE SARAH          RIEM 1.40m Sch 95 5.5 pt

9 2923 JANSSENS KATRIJN         ZWAT 1.35m Sch 95 4 pt

10 1217 VANDEPUT LAURA           RCT  1.35m Cad 97 3 pt

11 3212 BOSSART LAURA            MACW 1.35m Sch 94 2 pt

12 669 WILLAERT NIKI            MAC  1.30m Cad 97 1 pt

400 meter                 AC Dames 

za 14 mei 2011
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400 meter                 AC Dames 
Reeks:1

1 1828 VAN HONSTE AN            ZWAT 64.14 Sen 87 6 pt

2 504 HIROUX CHARLOTTE         RCT  64.82 Jun 92 5 pt

3 1276 MICHIELS HEGE            MACW 65.56 Cad 96 4 pt

4 548 VAN HAVERE LAURA         HAMM 65.80 Jun 93 3 pt

5 2977 DEBERSAQUES SARAH        STAX 66.32 Sch 94 2 pt

Reeks:2

1 1765 SCHILS MARLIES           MAC  59.35 Sen 90 13 pt

2 1655 VANFLETEREN RIET         LEBB 59.80 Sen 91 11 pt

3 1271 VAN EECKE CHARLOTTE      ASVO 60.63 Sen 91 10 pt

4 263 BALCAEN SARINA           RIEM 61.51 Jun 93 9 pt

5 379 VANLUCHENE HANNA         AVMO 61.62 Jun 93 8 pt

6 2687 PARDAENS HANNE           ACP  62.90 Sch 94 7 pt

100 meter                 AC Dames 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.8

1 2810 GAETHOFS STEPHANIE       AVMO 13.29 Sch 95 6 pt

2 2759 DEVLOO EMMA              FLAC 13.33 Sch 94 5 pt

3 626 DE STORME TESSA          RIEM 13.57 Jun 92 4 pt

4 2942 GOEDERTIER ANNELEEN      STAX 13.72 Sch 95 3 pt

5 1357 VERCAUTEREN BARBARA      HAMM 13.78 Sen 87 2 pt

6 667 PUTMAN NINA              MAC  15.40 Cad 97 1 pt

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.2

1 1338 DE GEEST LIZE            LEBB 12.12 Sen 91 13 pt

2 2909 MOERMAN JELIEN           MACW 12.59 Sch 95 11 pt

3 1797 LISSENS LAURIEN          ACP  12.62 Sen 87 10 pt

4 3328 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE     RCT  12.81 Sch 94 9 pt

5 1620 DE PARADE SARISSA        ZWAT 12.87 Sen 91 8 pt

6 333 VERMEULEN DELPHINE       ASVO 13.17 Jun 92 7 pt
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800 meter                 AC Dames 
1 3326 CAMPS NAOMI              RCT  2'21.03 Sch 94 13 pt

2 3012 VANDEPITTE SOPHIE        FLAC 2'22.25 Sch 94 11 pt

3 2770 VAN BRUSSEL FIEN         HAMM 2'22.57 Sch 94 10 pt

4 1654 VANBUGGENHOUT MARIJKE    LEBB 2'22.86 Sen 83 9 pt

5 1432 BRUGGEMAN PETRA          RIEM 2'22.89 Sen 80 8 pt

6 940 HOFMAN CELINE            ASVO 2'23.53 Cad 97 7 pt

7 711 DEVILLE ANNELIES         ACP  2'24.07 Cad 96 6 pt

8 1416 TACK LORE                AVMO 2'25.40 Sen 87 5 pt

9 1813 PINTER ELINE             ZWAT 2'26.78 Cad 96 4 pt

10 3086 GABRIELS ANNELEEN        MAC  2'30.55 Sch 95 3 pt

11 3093 MAES EVELIEN             STAX 2'51.38 Sch 95 2 pt

1500 meter                AC Dames 
1 1418 VANDEVELDE LIESBETH      AVMO 4'54.05 Sen 89 13 pt

2 2797 DEVAERE EMMA             ASVO 4'54.72 Sch 95 11 pt

3 547 VAN HAVERE EVELIN        HAMM 4'56.23 Jun 93 10 pt

4 1775 JOORIS INGER             RCT  4'58.60 Sen 81 9 pt

5 1535 ARTEEL SANNE             FLAC 5'03.19 Sen 91 8 pt

6 1642 DE MEYERE INGRID         RIEM 5'04.96 Sen 78 7 pt

7 1658 VAN BIESEN SARA          LEBB 5'06.89 Sen 88 6 pt

8 3436 VAN HUL ISABEL           ZWAT 5'14.06 Mas 73 5 pt

9 373 LISSENS MARIES           ACP  5'21.67 Jun 93 4 pt

10 1923 CLAEYS DIEDERICA         STAX 5'27.28 Sen 82 3 pt

11 669 WILLAERT NIKI            MAC  5'30.01 Cad 97 2 pt

12 3644 VANDEMAELE SYBILLE       MACW 5'46.47 Mas 63 1 pt

speerwerpen 600g          AC Dames 
1 2948 DE PAUW YOIKA            STAX 35.94m Sch 95 13 pt

2 372 LISSENS JOSELIEN         ACP  34.03m Jun 93 11 pt

3 3134 ABDELHADJI OUMAIMA       MAC  32.19m Sch 95 10 pt

4 331 WIJNAND ALINE            ASVO 31.25m Jun 93 9 pt
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4 331 WIJNAND ALINE            ASVO 31.25m Jun 93 9 pt

5 2770 VAN BRUSSEL FIEN         HAMM 30.06m Sch 94 8 pt

6 1659 VAN BIESEN ELLEN         LEBB 28.97m Sen 88 7 pt

7 3316 JANSSENS FRIE            ZWAT 26.32m Sch 95 6 pt

8 1395 VAN LEEUWE MARLIES       RIEM 25.17m Sen 90 5 pt

9 3424 BERGEZ NATHALIE          AVMO 23.61m Sch 95 4 pt

10 1926 PECCUE SARAH             FLAC 23.54m Sen 85 3 pt

11 4080 BOTTIN HILDE             RCT  22.08m Mas 64 2 pt

12 527 VERCRUYCE  KIM           MACW 21.55m Jun 92 1 pt

kogelstoten 4,000kg       AC Dames 
1 3464 LANGERAERT KARINE        STAX 10.85m Mas 69 13 pt

2 1532 VAN LEUVEN WENDY         ZWAT 10.59m Sen 86 11 pt

3 2860 GEERTS MYRIAM            MAC  10.10m Mas 66 10 pt

4 2812 VACKIER PAULINE          AVMO 9.54m Sch 94 9 pt

5 1266 NOTTE SARA               ASVO 9.42m Sen 89 8 pt

6 691 GHYSELINCK LIESELOTTE    LEBB 9.18m Jun 92 7 pt

7 265 DE MEY CORINE            RIEM 8.34m Jun 93 6 pt

8 2761 GOOSSENS NICKY           HAMM 8.15m Sch 94 5 pt

9 2978 STERCKX LIESA            RCT  7.84m Sch 94 4 pt

10 1672 VANBLAERE HARMKE         MACW 7.66m Sen 89 3 pt

11 1986 VERMASSEN LIESBETH       ACP  7.20m Sen 81 2 pt

12 570 VANDEVELDE MARLIES       FLAC 6.72m Jun 92 1 pt

resultaten wedstijd 2011-05-14  •  p.2/5 http://www.aclebbeke.be



Kon. Atletiekclub Lebbeke

discuswerpen 1,000kg      AC Dames 
1 2610 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA    MAC  38.34m Sch 95 13 pt

2 3464 LANGERAERT KARINE        STAX 34.84m Mas 69 11 pt

3 2812 VACKIER PAULINE          AVMO 32.49m Sch 94 10 pt

4 1357 VERCAUTEREN BARBARA      HAMM 27.43m Sen 87 9 pt

5 691 GHYSELINCK LIESELOTTE    LEBB 27.36m Jun 92 8 pt

6 1926 PECCUE SARAH             FLAC 24.74m Sen 85 7 pt

7 1762 DEKETELAERE JANA         MACW 22.70m Cad 97 6 pt

8 1412 PIERLE KIRSTEN           RCT  22.52m Sen 86 5 pt

9 3154 BLOMMAERT FEBE           ASVO 22.10m Sch 94 4 pt

10 3441 MOENSSENS CHRISTEL       ZWAT 21.50m Mas 63 3 pt

11 2094 GREMMELPREZ VEERLE       ACP  20.82m Sen 77 2 pt

12 2080 ACKE ANN                 RIEM 19.64m Sen 86 1 pt

verspringen               AC Dames 
1 1532 VAN LEUVEN WENDY         ZWAT 5.44m +2.7Sen 86 0.00m

2 939 HOFMAN JORIEN            ASVO 5.19m +0.7Cad 96 11 pt

3 656 LAPAGE MARION            LEBB 5.11m +1.9Jun 92 10 pt

4 2948 DE PAUW YOIKA            STAX 5.02m +1.1Sch 95 9 pt

5 1983 DE RYCK JENNIFER         MACW 4.82m +1.1Sen 86 8 pt

6 2892 DECLERCK LEONIE          AVMO 4.57m +1.3Sch 95 7 pt

7 3036 PAUWELS ELIEN            HAMM 4.49m +1.7Sch 95 6 pt

8 1635 PITTEVILS INGE           RCT  4.35m +2.6Sen 90 0.00m

9 263 BALCAEN SARINA           RIEM 4.32m +0.7Jun 93 4 pt

10 273 DE NUL RUTH              ACP  4.32m +1.6Jun 93 3 pt

11 1400 ABDELHADJI HAJAR         MAC  4.07m +3.0Cad 96 0.00m

200 meter                 AC Dames 
Reeks:1      Wind : 3.7

1 1620 DE PARADE SARISSA        ZWAT 26.55 Sen 91 7 pt

2 372 LISSENS JOSELIEN         ACP  26.97 Jun 93 6 pt

3 1620 CARPENTIER IRMA          AVMO 27.09 Cad 96 5 pt
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3 1620 CARPENTIER IRMA          AVMO 27.09 Cad 96 5 pt

4 626 DE STORME TESSA          RIEM 27.60 Jun 92 3 pt

5 1765 SCHILS MARLIES           MAC  27.64 Sen 90 2 pt

6 3035 CLAESSENS ELINE          HAMM 27.88 Sch 94 1 pt

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.7

1 1338 DE GEEST LIZE            LEBB 24.99 Sen 91 13 pt

2 2909 MOERMAN JELIEN           MACW 25.52 Sch 95 11 pt

3 1430 SOLOMON ASHLEY           STAX 26.05 Cad 96 10 pt

4 3326 CAMPS NAOMI              RCT  26.09 Sch 94 9 pt

5 939 HOFMAN JORIEN            ASVO 26.51 Cad 96 8 pt

6 876 DEVLOO ESTHER            FLAC 27.29 Cad 97 4 pt

3000 meter                AC Dames 
1 1673 VANDENBUSSCHE HANNA      MACW 10'00.22 Sen 87 13 pt

2 2718 VERHOEVEN ASTRID         LEBB 10'07.44 Sch 95 11 pt

3 1619 DE CUPERE KATLEEN        RCT  10'07.60 Sen 80 10 pt

4 1344 LEYSEN MARLEEN           ZWAT 10'36.99 Sen 89 9 pt

5 2860 VAN HOOREBEKE JOLIEN     RIEM 10'46.58 Sch 94 8 pt

6 1837 VAN DE MERGEL EVA        HAMM 10'51.33 Sen 89 7 pt

7 2795 VERSTICHELEN SOFIE       ASVO 11'03.44 Sch 94 6 pt

8 1495 BRUWIER ELKE             AVMO 11'17.94 Sen 91 5 pt

9 3104 BRUYNOOGHE EMILIE        FLAC 11'38.01 Sch 95 4 pt

10 1546 MALSCHAERT KLARA         STAX 12'08.56 Sen 88 3 pt

11 2686 NIEUWBORG LISE           ACP  12'34.25 Sch 95 2 pt

12 3723 DENNEQUIN KATIA          MAC  14'38.57 Mas 73 1 pt
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4 x 100 meter             AC Dames 
Reeks:1

1   MACW                   52.34  8 pt

3212 BOSSART LAURA            

1983 DE RYCK JENNIFER         

1276 MICHIELS HEGE            

2909 MOERMAN JELIEN           

2   RIEM                   53.26  5 pt

626 DE STORME TESSA          

263 BALCAEN SARINA           

3087 VAN HECKE SARAH          

2860 VAN HOOREBEKE JOLIEN     

3   HAMM                   53.78  4 pt

3035 CLAESSENS ELINE          

898 VINCKE MAGALIE           

2770 VAN BRUSSEL FIEN         

1357 VERCAUTEREN BARBARA      

4   FLAC                   55.66  3 pt

2759 DEVLOO EMMA              

876 DEVLOO ESTHER            

570 VANDEVELDE MARLIES       

1926 PECCUE SARAH             

5   MAC                    56.05  2 pt

3134 ABDELHADJI OUMAIMA       

1765 SCHILS MARLIES           

669 WILLAERT NIKI            

3086 GABRIELS ANNELEEN        

  ZWAT                      DIS    0

1715 WOUTERS ANNE             

1828 VAN HONSTE AN            

1620 DE PARADE SARISSA        

1532 VAN LEUVEN WENDY         
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1532 VAN LEUVEN WENDY         

Reeks:2

1   LEBB                   49.02  13 pt

2720 WAUTERS RANI             

1338 DE GEEST LIZE            

1655 VANFLETEREN RIET         
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656 LAPAGE MARION            

2   ASVO                   50.87  11 pt

939 HOFMAN JORIEN            

333 VERMEULEN DELPHINE       

330 VAN EECKE LOUISE         

1271 VAN EECKE CHARLOTTE      

3   RCT                    51.12  10 pt

3328 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE     

504 HIROUX CHARLOTTE         

2978 STERCKX LIESA            

3326 CAMPS NAOMI              

4   ACP                    51.50  9 pt

2639 DEVILLE SOFIE            ACP 

2687 PARDAENS HANNE           ACP 

372 LISSENS JOSELIEN         ACP 

1797 LISSENS LAURIEN          ACP 

5   STAX                   52.42  7 pt

1430 SOLOMON ASHLEY           

2948 DE PAUW YOIKA            

2977 DEBERSAQUES SARAH        

2942 GOEDERTIER ANNELEEN      

6   AVMO                   52.48  6 pt

1620 CARPENTIER IRMA          

2810 GAETHOFS STEPHANIE       

2814 DEGRIJSE SOFIE           

1496 VERMEERSCH SARAH         

PUNTENOVERZICHT

LEBB STAX HAMM MACW ACP RCT ZWAT RIEM AVMO MAC ASVO FLAC2

100 M H 5 11 0 9 10 8 6 4 7 0 13 0

HOOG 11 5,5 9 2 8 3 4 5,5 10 1 13 7

SPEER 7 13 8 1 11 2 6 5 4 10 9 3

KOGEL 7 13 5 3 2 4 11 6 9 10 8 1

400 M 11 2 3 4 7 5 6 9 8 13 10 0
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100 M H 5 11 0 9 10 8 6 4 7 0 13 0

HOOG 11 5,5 9 2 8 3 4 5,5 10 1 13 7

SPEER 7 13 8 1 11 2 6 5 4 10 9 3

KOGEL 7 13 5 3 2 4 11 6 9 10 8 1

400 M 11 2 3 4 7 5 6 9 8 13 10 0

100 M 13 3 2 11 10 9 8 4 6 1 7 5

800 M 9 2 10 0 6 13 4 8 5 3 7 11

1500 M 6 3 10 1 4 9 5 7 13 2 11 8

200 M 13 10 1 11 6 9 7 3 5 2 8 4

3000 M 11 3 7 13 2 10 9 8 5 1 6 4

DISCUS 8 11 9 6 2 5 3 1 10 13 4 7

VER 10 9 6 8 3 5 13 4 7 2 11 0

4 X 100 M 13 7 4 8 9 10 0 5 6 2 11 3

TOTAAL 124 92,5 74 77 80 92 82 69,5 95 60 118 53

EINDSTAND 1 4 9 8 7 5 6 10 3 11 2 12
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